
MACCHINE RETTIFICATRICI E AFFILATRICI PER LAME INDUSTRIALI

Lapping machine, knife and blade grinders and sharpeners

AFFILATRICE PER COLTELLI E LAME CIRCOLARI
GRINDING MACHINE FOR CIRCULAR KNIVES AND BLADES

SCHLEIFMASCHINE FÜR RUNDMESSER

AFFÛTEUSE POUR COUTEAUX ET LAMES CIRCULAIRES

AFILADORA PARA CUCHILLOS Y CUCHILLAS CIRCULARES

ЗАТОЧНОЙ СТАНОК ДЛЯ ДИСКОВЫХ НОЖЕЙ

la 300



Caratteristiche  Tecniche / Technical characteristics / Technische Daten

a richesta:

•	 Basamento
•	 Variatore velocità lama
•	 Allestimento per affilatura controlame 

singole

Auf anfrage:

•	 Grundgestell
•	 Variable Drehzahl des Messeraufnahme
•	 Einrichtung für das Schleifen von ein-

zelnen Gegenmessern

Potenza motore mola 1,5 kW

Diametro mola 127 mm

Variatore velocità lama 3-35 rpm

Diametro esterno lama max 300 mm

Ingombro 700x500x1500 mm

Grinding wheel motor power 1,5 kW

Grinding wheel diameter 127 mm

Variable speed of blade support 3-35 rpm

Maximum external diameter of 
blade

300 mm

Dimensions 700x500x1500 mm

Leistung des Schleifscheibenmotor 1,5 kW

Schleifscheibendurchmesser 127 mm

Variable Drehzahl des 
Messeraufnahme

3-35 rpm

Maximalen Messer 
Außendurchmesser

300 mm

Abmessungen 700x500x1500 mm

upon request:

•	 Machine base
•	 Variable speed of blade support
•	 Set-up for grinding single counter-bla-

des



Caractéristiques Techniques / Datos Técnicos / Технические данные

Sur demande:

•	 Socle
•	 Variateur de vitesse de la lame
•	 Installation pour l’affûtage de contre-

lames simples

A petición del cliente:

•	 Base
•	 Variador de la velocidad de la cuchilla
•	 Preparación para el afilado de contra-

cuchillas individuales

По запросу:
•	 Станина
•	 Вариатор скорости ножа
•	 Оснащение для заточки одиночных 

контрножей

Puissance du moteur de la meule 1,5 kW

Diamètre de la meule 127 mm

Variateur de vitesse de la lame 3-35 rpm

Diamètre extérieur maximum de la 
lame

300 mm

Dimensions d’encombrement 700x500x1500 mm

Potencia del motor de la muela 1,5 kW

Diámetro de la muela 127 mm

Variador de la velocidad de la 
cuchilla

3-35 rpm

Diámetro máximo externo de la 
cuchilla

300 mm

Dimensiones totales 700x500x1500 mm

Мощность двигателя шлифкруга 1,5 Квт

Диаметр шлифкруга 127 мм

Вариатор скорости ножа (опция) 3-35 об/мин

Макс.внешний диаметр ножа 300 мм

Габариты 700x500x1500 мм
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I l  m o d e l l o  L A 3 0 0  è  u n a 

m a c c h i n a  c h e  p e r m e t t e 

l ’a f f i latura di  lame e controlame 

circolari .  Pratica e comoda grazie 

alla sua compattezza e semplicità 

d i  u t i l i z z o .  È  p o s s i b i l e  a f f i l a r e 

lame circolari  f ino a Ø300 mm di 

diametro con testa rotante 0°-70°, 

potenza motore mola 1 ,5 kW, ciclo 

d i  l a v o r o  a u t o m a t i c o ,  v a r i a t o r e 

d i  v e l o c i t à  d e l  s u p p o r t o  l a m a . 

P a r t i c o l a r m e n t e  i n d i c a t a  p e r 

aff i lare lame per settore tissue.

The model LA300 is a grinding

machine for  sharpening c i rcular 

blades and counter-knives. Practical, 

c o v e n i e n t  a n d  c o m p a c t  t h e  L A 

300 is easy to use. The LA 300 can 

sharpen circular blades up to 300 

m m  i n  d i a m e te r  a n d  f ea t u r e s  a 

0 ° - 7 0 °  r o t a t i n g  g r i n d i n g  h e a d , 

gr inding motor  power  of  1 ,5  kW, 

automatic working cycle, and variable 

speed blade support. The LA 300 is 

particularly suitable for sharpening 

blades used in the tissue sector.

D a s  M o d e l l  L A 3 0 0  i s t  e i n e 

Schleif maschine zum Schleifen von 

Rundmessern und Gegenmessern. 

Praktisch und kompakt die LA 300 ist 

einfach zu bedienen. Die LA 300 kann 

Rundmesser bis zu 300 mm Durchmesser 

schärfen und verfügt über eine 0° -70 ° 

drehbaren Schleifkopf, Schleifscheiben 

Motorleistung von 1,5 kW, automatische 

Arbeitszyklus, und variable Drehzahl des 

Messeraufnahme. Die LA 300 ist besonders 

geeignet für Schärfen von Messer 

verwendet im Seidenpapier Sektor.
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L e  m o d è l e  L A 3 0 0  e s t  u n e 

machine qui permet d’affûter des 

lames et des contre-lames circulaires. 

Pratique et confortable grâce à sa 

compacité et à sa facilité d’utilisation. 

Vo u s  p o u v e z  a f f û t e r  d e s  l a m e s 

circulaires allant jusqu’à Ø300 mm 

de diamètre avec tête rotative 0°-70°, 

puissance du moteur de la meule 

1,5 kW, cycle de travail automatique, 

variateur de vitesse du support de 

la lame. El le est particulièrement 

indiquée pour affûter des lames dans 

le secteur des tissus.

E l  m o d e l o  L A 3 0 0  e s  u n a 

m á q u i n a  q u e  p e r m i t e  a f i l a r 

l a s  c u c h i l l a s  y  c o n t r a c u c h i l l a s 

c i r c u l a r e s .  P r á c t i c a  y  c ó m o d a 

g r a c i a s  a  s u  c o m p a c i d a d  y 

s i m p l i c i d a d  d e  u s o .  E s  p o s i b l e 

af ilar cuchillas circulares de hasta 

Ø300 mm de diámetro con cabezal 

giratorio 0°-70°, potencia del motor 

d e  l a  m u e l a  d e  1 , 5  k W,  c i c l o  d e 

trabajo automático,  y variador de 

velocidad del soporte de la cuchilla. 

Es muy indicada para af ilar cuchillas 

para el sector del papel tisú.

Станок LA300 предназначен для 

заточки дисковых ножей и контрножей. 

Б л а г о д а р я  с в о е й  к о м п а к т н о с т и  и 

простоте в использовании, он очень 

практичен и удобен. На станке возможно 

затачивать дисковые ножи диаметром 

до  Ø300 мм.  Станок  комплект уется 

двигателем шлифкруга  мощностью 

1 ,5 Квт,  поворотной головкой 0°-70°, 

вариатором скорости ножа (опция) и 

позволяет работать в автоматическом 

ц и к л е .  О с о б е н н о  р е к о м е н д у е т с я 

для заточки ножей,  используемых в 

процессе производства бумаги тиссью.
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